GOURNDMET BAR

DRINKS MENU



THIS IS

APERITIF & LIQUERS

£ 4.10

£ 570

£ 7.10

£ 4.40

£ 3.80

£ 5.00

£ 6.90

£ 6.90

£ 6.60

£ 540

£ 6.90

JUST THE w

START

£ 5.50

£ 5.00

£ 5.20

£ 7.10

£ 450

£ 4.80

£ 540

£ 5.80

Antica Sambuca
Disaronno

Bailey’s 50ml

Archers Peach Schnapps
Cockburn’s Ruby
Cockburn’s Special Reserve
Tia Maria 50ml

Kahlua 50ml

Chambord

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Malibu

Drambuie

Southern Comfort
Jagermeister

Absinthe

Aperol

Pimm’s

Martini Extra Dry 50ml

Martini Rosso 50ml

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



RAISE
THE
BAR

LOOKING FOR
SOMETHING

REFRESHINGLY

DIFFERENT...

We have an eclectic range of craft, local & international beers &
ciders available on tap or by the bottle.

Our staff can help you choose. Alternatively, you could simply enjoy
working your way through them all.

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Pint
£ 6.50
£ 6.00
£ 7.00
£ 7.00
£ 7.00
£ 6.00

Half Pint
3.60

3.50

3.80

3.80

3.80

3.50

Stella Artois 4.6% abv

Bud Light 4.2% abv

Paolozzi Lager 5.2% abv
Camden Pale Ale 4.0% abv
Goose Indian Pale Ale 5.9% abv

Magner’s Original Cider 4.5% abv

ALCOHOL FREE BEER & CIDER

£ 6.00

£ 5.0

£ 7.00

£ 7.00

Brew Dog Punk IPA Alcohol Free 330 ml

Becks Blue Alcohol Free 330 ml

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0% 500 ml

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0% 500 ml

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

£ 6.00

£ 6.00

£ 7.50

£ 7.50

£ 6.50

£ 6.50

Peroni 330 ml

Corona 330 ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 500 ml
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500 ml
Harvieston’s Schiehallion 330 ml

Guinness can*

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



GIN

£ 4.90

£ 450

£ 5.50

£ 7.50

£ 570

£ 5.50

£ 6.00

£ 7.30

£ 6.60

£ 6.00

£ 6.00

£ 6.20

£ 5.30

£ 490

£ 550

£ 5.00

Bombay Sapphire
hints of spice & citrus
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Beefeater London Dry Gin
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Chase GB Extra Dry
hints of spice & citrus
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin
Herbaceous in nature with a touch of fruit
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Tanqueray No 10 London Dry Gin
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin
fruity & orange
(pair it with lemonade)

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle
rich & citrus
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Mary-le-Bone London Dry Gin
rich & bold
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Gin Mare Mediterranean Gin
rich & spicy
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Sipsmith Sloe Gin
sweet & fruity sloe gin

Sipsmith Zesty Orange
fresh & citrus
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Bloom London Dry Gin
sweet & fruity
(pair it with classic tonic water)

Whitley Neil Original Gin
(pair it with classic tonic water or lemonade)

Gordons Pink Gin
(pair it with classic tonic water or ginger ale)

Brockmans Gin
(pair it with classic tonic water or lemonade)

Caleno Light & Zesty 50 ml (Alcohol Free)

PURE
INTENTIONS

SCOTTISH GIN

£ 5.70 Edinburgh Classic Gin
£ 5.70 Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger
£ 6.10 The Botanist
£ 5.80 Caorunn
£ 4.60 Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin Liqueur
£ 4.60 Edinburgh Elderflower Gin Liqueur
£ 4.60 Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur
£ 5.50 Boe Violet Scottish Gin
(pair it with classic tonic water or lemonade’
£ 5.80 Hendricks Gin
floral & cucumber
(pair it with elderflower tonic water)
TONIC
2.80 Tonic Water
£ 2.80 Light Tonic Water
£ 3.60 GingerAle

Non- alcoholic spirit, is a delicious gin alternative,

inspired by tropical flavours of Colombia
(pair it with classic tonic water)

3.60 Ginger Beer

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



WHISKY - SCOTCH WHISKY

£

7.40

5.30

5.70

6.30

6.80

7.60

7.50

9.90

5.20

6.80

6.30

10.90

6.40

5.70

5.80

Dalmore 12 Year Old
rich & rounded
(Highland Single Malt Whisky)

Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
light & floral
(Highland Single Malt Whisky)

Aberfeldy 12 Year OId
fruity & spicy
(Highland Scotch Single Malt Whisky)

Talisker 10 Year Old
full bodied & smoky
(Highland Single Malt Whisky)

Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old
full bodied
(Highland Single Malt Whisky)

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
rich & rounded
(Highland Single Malt Whisky)

Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Year Old
sherry cask
(Highland Single Malt Whisky)

Oban 14 Year Old
full bodied & rich
(Highland Single Malt Whisky)

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
light & floral
(Speyside Single Malt Whisky)

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
light & floral
(Speyside Single Malt Whisky)

Glenfiddich IPA Cask Experimental Series
rich & rounded
(Speyside Single Malt Whisky)

Glenfiddich 18 Year Old
rich & rounded
(Speyside Single Malt Whisky)

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year Old
fruity & spicy
(Speyside Single Malt Whisky)

Knockando 12 Year Old
fruity & spicy
(Speyside Single Malt Whisky)

Cragganmore 12 Year Old
fruity & spicy
(Speyside Single Malt Whisky)

NO
SMOKE
WITHOUT
FIRE

£ 5.90

£ 7.60

£ 6.30

£ 7.50

£ 7.50

£ 9.10

£ 9.60

£ 750

£ 13.80

£ 6.40

Glenkinchie 12 Year Old
rich & rounded
(Lowland Single Malt Whisky)

Auchentoshan Three Wood
full bodied
(Lowland Single Malt Whisky)

Caol lla 12 Year Old
full bodied & smoky
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

Laphroaig 10 Year Old
full bodied & smoky
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

Ardbeg 10 Year Old
full bodied & smoky
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

Ardbeg Uigeadail
full bodied & smoky
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

Lagavulin 16 Year Old
rich & rounded
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

Bowmore 12 Year Old
light & floral
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

Bowmore 18 Year Old
rich & rounded
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
full bodied & smoky
(Islay Single Malt Whisky)

We invite you to our bar to explore more options, from

time to time we like to surprise you with new
single malts.

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



I_I EAT WORLD WHISKY

£ 5.20 Jack Daniels

O I £ 6.40 Eagle Rare 10 Year Old Bourt

£ 5.00 Bushmills Original Irish Whisk

I H E £ 5.20 Johnnie Walker

£ 5.30 Monkey Shoulder

M O M E N T £ 5.20 Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
£ 4.80 Famous Grouse
£ 5.00 Jameson

£ 4.80 Wild Turkey

VODKA RUM

£ 5.20 Absolut Vodka £ 4.80 Captain Morgan

£ 6.80 Grey Goose Vodka £ 4.80 Bacardi

£ 5.40 Zubrowka Vodka £ 5.50 Kraken

£ 5.00 Smirnoff Vodka £ 5.80 Havanah Club 7 Year Old

£ 5.70 Sailor Jerry

£ 5.00 Caleno Dark & Spicy 50 ml (Alcohol Free)
Non- alcoholic spirit, is a delicious rum
alternative, inspired by tropical flavours

of Colombia
COGNAC TEQUILA
£ 550 Martell VS £ 450 Olmeca Blanco
£ 6.60 Martell VSOP £ 450 Olmeca Reposado
£ 6.90 Courvoisier VSP £ 9.00 Patron Anegjo

£ 6.20 Patron Tequila Silver

£ 450 Tequila Rose

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



START WITH
SOME BUBBLES...

French Fancy

Bottle

£ 79.00 Champagne — Cuvee Brut Piper — Heidsieck — France
intensely fragrant, subtle complexity and superb elegance

£ 95.00 Champagne Rosé— Sauvage Piper Heidsieck — France*
stylish, dry with delicious summer fruit and a full-bodied flavour

Prosecco

125 ml  Bottle
£ 7.80 36.00 Prosecco — Spumante Extra Dry — ltaly
sparkling with fresh pears and just a hint of white peach

£ 5.00 22.00 Non-Alcoholic Scavi & Ray Spumante — Italy
the sparkling non-alcoholic drink indulges the palate with
exhilarating freshness, a fresh nose and a fruity tang.

Rose Wine

125ml  175ml Bottle
£ 5.80 7.30 31.50 Grenache Rose Pays D’'Oc, Monrouby - France
a thirst quenching wine with zesty citrus flavours

£ 6.60 8.50 36.50 Pinot Grigio Rosato Terre Di Monteforte, Bolla - Italy
the ultimate all-rounder, soft perfumed pear, hints of elderflow

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



Our Wine Roots...

125 ml
£ 540

£ 6.20

£ 8.20

£ 8.20

£ 6.40

£ 8.30

We are proud to be working with some
wineries that have a long history and
others that are creating an exciting future:

WHITE

Fresh, Mouth Watering

175 ml Bottle
7.20 29.00
8.40 33.00
10.20 36.00
10.20 36.00
8.70 34.50
10.40 39.50

Organic Macabeo, Castano - Spain
zippy, green apple and pear with a hint of quince

Pinot Grigio Delle Alpha Zeta - Italy
the ultimate all-rounder, soft perfumed pear, hints of elderflow

Picpoul De Pinet, Baron De Badassiere - France
from the french mediterranean — rich melon, peaches and fres

Le Senie Viofnier, Mandarossa - Italy
rich and opulent with a hint of peaches and apricots

Curico Valley Chardonnay, Montes Classic Series - Chile
hints of melon & pear, buttery cashew nut flavours and cream

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Tinput Hut — New Zealand
crisp and intense, a mingling of passion fruit and green herbs

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



Our Wine Roots...

We are proud to be working with some
wineries that have a long history and
others that are creating an exciting future:

RED

Spicy and Warming

125ml  175ml Bottle
£ 5.40 7.20 29.00 Organic Monastrell, Castano - Spain
cherries, plums, smooth with velvety tannins

£ 6.70 8.90 34.00 Malbec, Mendoza Clasico, Kaiken Clasico - Argentina
velvety ripe red fruit, wam spice & tobacco

£ 7.20 9.40 37.00 Merlot, Montes Classic Series, Colchagua - Chile
dark, spicy & concentrated, full of red fruit flavours

£ 7.10 9.30 36.00 Cotes Du Rhone, Les Terres Du Roy — France
rich yet balanced crisp, full of jammy dark fruits

£ - - 42.00 Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN — Spain
oaky character, full bodied

£ 7.00 9.10 35.00 Papa Figos, Douro tinto, Casa Ferreirinha — Portugal
gold medal winner wine
jammy, bright & breezy with fresh acidity, nice tannins

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



W‘ \ |< E ALCOHOL FREE
U P £ 6.00 Brew Dog Punk IPA Alcohol Free 330 ml
£

5.50 Becks Blue Alcohol Free 330 ml
7.00 Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0% 500 ml

S O B E I t £ 7.00 Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0% 500 ml

£ 5.00 Caleno Light & Zesty 50 ml (Alcohol Free)
Non- alcoholic spirit, is a delicious gin alternative,
inspired by tropical flavours of Colombia
WATER (pair it with classic tonic water)

th

£ 5.00 Caleno Dark & Spicy 50 ml (Alcohol Free)
Non- alcoholic spirit, is a delicious rum
alternative, inspired by tropical flavours
of Colombia

£ 2.90 Small Still/ Sparkling Bottle 330 ml

£ 490 Large Still / Sparkling Bottle 330 ml

£ 22.00 Non-Alcoholic Scavi & Ray Spumante — Italy
the sparkling non-alcoholic drink, indulges the palate
with exhilarating freshness, a fresh nose and

a fruity tang.
SOFT DRINKS TEA + COFFEE
Pint Half Pint  Bottle
£ 280 2.30 2.80 Coca Cola £ 350 Tea
a selection of premium loose leaf
£ 280 2.30 2.80 Diet Coke pyramid tea & herbal infusions available
£ 2.80 2.30 2.80 Schweppes Lemonade £ 3.00 Espresso
£ - - 3.60 Fanta Orange 330 ml £ 3.80 Double Espresso
£ - - 3.90 Appletiser £ 3.50 Americano
£ - - 3.90 J20 Orange & Passion Fruit £ 3.60 Cappuccino/Latte
£ - - 470 Red Bull (250 ml Can) £ 3.60 Flat White
£ - - 3.70  Irn Bru 330 ml £ 3.60 Hot Chocolate
£ - - 3.70  Irn Bru Diet 330 ml
£ - - 3.50 Ginger Beer
£ - - 3.50 Ginger Ale

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



FREE-SPIRITED
COCKTAILS

Our Selection Of
Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

£ 6.50
£ 6.50
£ 6.50
COCKTAILS
£ 13.00 French Martini — Signature Drink
smirnoff vodka, pineapple juice, chambord
£ 13.00 Espresso Martini
smirnoff vodka, espresso, kahlua
£ 13.00 Gin Martini
gin, dry vermouth, have it stirred or shaken
£ 13.00 Cosmopolitan
absolut vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice
£ 13.00 Blue Lagoon
vodka, lemonade, blue curacao
£ 13.00 Dark & Stormy
dark rum, lime juice, ginger beer, angostura bitters
£ 13.00 Old Fashioned

bourbon whisky, sugar syrup, bitters

No Cosmo
lime juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

Shirley Temple
ginger ale, lime juice, grenadine

Toothless Shark
grenadine, orange juice, lime juice

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.
All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.



