

APERITIF & LIQUERS

	£	4.10	Antica Sambuca
	£	5.70	Disaronno
	£	7.10	Bailey's 50ml
	£	4.40	Archers Peach Schnapps
	£	3.80	Cockburn's Ruby
	£	5.00	Cockburn's Special Reserve
	£	6.90	Tia Maria 50ml
	£	6.90	Kahlua 50ml
	£	6.60	Chambord
	£	5.40	Cointreau
	£	6.90	Grand Marnier
	£	4.40	Malibu
	£	5.50	Drambuie
	£	5.00	Southern Comfort
	£	5.20	Jägermeister
	£	7.10	Absinthe
	£	4.50	Aperol
	£	4.80	Pimm's
	£	5.40	Martini Extra Dry 50ml

Martini Rosso 50ml

THIS IS JUST THE START

£ 5.80

RAISE THE BAR

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING REFRESHINGLY DIFFERENT...

We have an eclectic range of craft, local & international beers & ciders available on tap or by the bottle.

Our staff can help you choose. Alternatively, you could simply enjoy working your way through them all.

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Half Pint Pint £ 6.50 3.60 Stella Artois 4.6% abv 6.00 3.50 Bud Light 4.2% abv 7.00 3.80 Paolozzi Lager 5.2% abv £ 7.00 3.80 Camden Pale Ale 4.0% abv 7.00 3.80 Goose Indian Pale Ale 5.9% abv £ 3.50 6.00 Magner's Original Cider 4.5% abv

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

£	6.00	Peroni 330 ml
£	6.00	Corona 330 ml
£	7.50	Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 500 ml
£	7.50	Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500 ml
£	6.50	Harvieston's Schiehallion 330 ml
£	6.50	Guinness can*

ALCOHOL FREE BEER & CIDER

£	6.00	Brew Dog Punk IPA Alcohol Free 330 ml
£	5.50	Becks Blue Alcohol Free 330 ml
£	7.00	Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0% 500 ml
£	7.00	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0% 500 ml

GIN

£	4.904.505.50	(pair it with classic tonic water)		_	RE ENTIONS
£	7.50	Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin Herbaceous in nature with a touch of fruit (pair it with classic tonic water)			
£	5.70	Tanqueray No 10 London Dry Gin (pair it with classic tonic water)	S	сот	TISH GIN
£	5.50	Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin	£	5.70	Edinburgh Classic Gin
		fruity & orange (pair it with lemonade)	£	5.70	Edinburgh Gin Rhubarb & Ginger
£	6.00	Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle rich & citrus	£	6.10	The Botanist
		(pair it with classic tonic water)	£	5.80	Caorunn
£	7.30	Mary-le-Bone London Dry Gin	£	4.60	Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger Gin Liqueur
		(pair it with classic tonic water)	£	4.60	Edinburgh Elderflower Gin Liqueur
£	6.60	Gin Mare Mediterranean Gin rich & spicy	£	4.60	Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur
		(pair it with classic tonic water)	£	5.50	Boe Violet Scottish Gin (pair it with classic tonic water or lemonade
£	6.00	Sipsmith Sloe Gin sweet & fruity sloe gin	£	5.80	Hendricks Gin
£	6.00	Sipsmith Zesty Orange fresh & citrus (pair it with classic tonic water)			floral & cucumber (pair it with elderflower tonic water)
£	6.20	Bloom London Dry Gin sweet & fruity (pair it with classic tonic water)	Т	ONI	C
£	5.30	Whitley Neil Original Gin (pair it with classic tonic water or lemonade)	£	2.80	Tonic Water
£	4.90	Gordons Pink Gin	£	2.80	Light Tonic Water
~	4.00	(pair it with classic tonic water or ginger ale)	£	3.60	Ginger Ale
£	5.50	Brockmans Gin (pair it with classic tonic water or lemonade)	£	3.60	Ginger Beer
£	5.00	Caleno Light & Zesty 50 ml (Alcohol Free) Non- alcoholic spirit, is a delicious gin alternat inspired by tropical flavours of Colombia (pair it with classic tonic water)	ive,		

WHISKY - SCOTCH WHISKY

£	7.40	Dalmore 12 Year Old rich & rounded (Highland Single Malt Whisky)		1	
£	5.30	Glenmorangie 10 Year Old light & floral (Highland Single Malt Whisky)		5 N	10KE
£	5.70	Aberfeldy 12 Year Old fruity & spicy (Highland Scotch Single Malt Whisky)	\	VI	THOUT
£	6.30	Talisker 10 Year Old full bodied & smoky (Highland Single Malt Whisky)	F		RE
£	6.80	Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old full bodied (Highland Single Malt Whisky)	£	5.90	Glenkinchie 12 Year Old rich & rounded (Lowland Single Malt Whisky)
£	7.60	Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban rich & rounded (Highland Single Malt Whisky)	£	7.60	Auchentoshan Three Wood full bodied (Lowland Single Malt Whisky)
£	7.50	Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Year Old sherry cask (Highland Single Malt Whisky)	£	6.30	Caol IIa 12 Year <mark>Old</mark> full bodied & smoky (Islay Single Malt Whisky)
£	9.90	Oban 14 Year Old full bodied & rich (Highland Single Malt Whisky)	£	7.50	Laphroaig 10 Yea <mark>r Old</mark> full bodied & smoky (Islay Single Malt Whisky)
£	5.20	Glenfiddich 12 Year Old light & floral (Speyside Single Malt Whisky)	£	7.50	Ardbeg 10 Year O <mark>ld</mark> full bodied & smoky (Islay Single Malt Whisky)
£	6.80	Glenfiddich 15 Year Old light & floral (Speyside Single Malt Whisky)	£	9.10	Ardbeg Uigeadai <mark>l</mark> full bodied & sm <mark>oky</mark> (Islay Single Ma <mark>lt Whisky)</mark>
£	6.30	Glenfiddich IPA Cask Experimental Series rich & rounded (Speyside Single Malt Whisky)	£	9.60	Lagavulin 16 Year Old rich & rounded (Islay Single Malt Whisky)
£	10.90	Glenfiddich 18 Year Old rich & rounded (Speyside Single Malt Whisky)	£	7.50	Bowmore 12 Year Old light & floral (Islay Single Malt Whisky)
£	6.40	The Balvenie Double Wood 12 Year Old fruity & spicy (Speyside Single Malt Whisky)	£	13.80	Bowmore 18 Year Old rich & rounded (Islay Single Malt Whisky)
£	5.70	Knockando 12 Year Old fruity & spicy (Speyside Single Malt Whisky)	£	6.40	Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie full bodied & smoky (Islay Single Malt Whisky)
£	5.80	Cragganmore 12 Year Old fruity & spicy (Speyside Single Malt Whisky)	ν		you to our bar to explore more options, from time to time we like to surprise you with new single malts.

Please drink responsibly, see drinkaware.co.uk for the facts.

All prices are in GBP include VAT at current rate. Prices for 25ml serving.

HEAT	_	WOR	LD WHIS	SKY
	£	5.20	Jack Daniels	
$\bigcap F$	£	6.40	Eagle Rare 10) Year Old Bourt
	£	5.00	Bushmills Orig	ginal Irish Whisk
THF_	£	5.20	Johnnie Walke	er
–	- • • • •	5.30	Monkey Shou	der
MOM	ENI :	5.20	Chivas Regal	12 Year Old
	- -	4.80	Famous Grou	se
	£	5.00	Jameson	
	£	4.80	Wild Turkey	
VODKA	ı	RUM		
	£		Captain Morga	an.
£ 5.20 Absolut Vodka				411
£ 6.80 Grey Goose Vodka	£		Bacardi	
£ 5.40 Zub <mark>rowka</mark> Vodka	£	5.50	Kraken	
£ 5.00 Smi <mark>rnoff V</mark> odka	£	5.80	Havanah Club	7 Year Old
	£	5.70	Sailor Jerry	
	£	5.00	Non- alcoholic	Spicy 50 ml (Alcohol Free) spirit, is a delicious rum spired by tropical flavours
COGNAC	7	ΓEQL	JILA	
£ 5.50 Martell VS	f	£ 4.50	Olmeca Blanc	co
£ 6.60 Marte <mark>ll VSO</mark> P	£	£ 4.50	Olmeca Repo	osado
£ 6.90 Courv <mark>oisier VSP</mark>	5	9.00	Patron Anejo	
	£	6.20	Patron Tequila	a Silver
	į	£ 4.50	Tequila Rose	

START WITH SOME BUBBLES...

French Fancy

п	_	1	1	
В	റ	т	т	le

£ 79.00 Champagne – Cuvee Brut Piper – Heidsieck – France intensely fragrant, subtle complexity and superb elegance

£ 95.00 Champagne Rosé – Sauvage Piper Heidsieck – France* stylish, dry with delicious summer fruit and a full-bodied flavour

Prosecco

£	125 ml 7.80	Bottle 36.00	Prosecco – Spumante Extra Dry – Italy
•		00.00	sparkling with fresh pears and just a hint of white peach
£	5.00	22.00	Non-Alcoholic Scavi & Ray Spumante – Italy the sparkling non-alcoholic drink indulges the palate with
			exhilarating freshness, a fresh nose and a fruity tang.

Rose Wine

	125 ml	175 ml	Bottle	
£	5.80	7.30	31.50	Grenache Rose Pays D'Oc, Monrouby - France a thirst quenching wine with zesty citrus flavours
£	6.60	8.50	36.50	Pinot Grigio Rosato Terre Di Monteforte, Bolla - Italy the ultimate all-rounder, soft perfumed pear, hints of elderflow

Our Wine Roots...

We are proud to be working with some wineries that have a long history and others that are creating an exciting future:

WHITE

Fresh, Mouth Watering

125 ml 175 ml Bottle 5.40 £ 7.20 29.00 Organic Macabeo, Castano - Spain zippy, green apple and pear with a hint of quince £ 6.20 8.40 33.00 Pinot Grigio Delle Alpha Zeta - Italy the ultimate all-rounder, soft perfumed pear, hints of elderflow 8.20 10.20 36.00 Picpoul De Pinet, Baron De Badassiere - France from the french mediterranean - rich melon, peaches and fres 36.00 £ 8.20 10.20 Le Senie Viofnier, Mandarossa - Italy rich and opulent with a hint of peaches and apricots £ 6.40 Curico Valley Chardonnay, Montes Classic Series - Chile 8.70 34.50 hints of melon & pear, buttery cashew nut flavours and cream Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, Tinput Hut - New Zealand £ 8.30 10.40 39.50 crisp and intense, a mingling of passion fruit and green herbs

Our Wine Roots...

We are proud to be working with some wineries that have a long history and others that are creating an exciting future:



£	125 ml 5.40	175 ml 7.20	Bottle 29.00	Organic Monastrell, Castano - Spain cherries, plums, smooth with velvety tannins
£	6.70	8.90	34.00	Malbec, Mendoza Clasico, Kaiken Clasico - Argentina velvety ripe red fruit, wam spice & tobacco
£	7.20	9.40	37.00	Merlot, Montes Classic Series, Colchagua - Chile dark, spicy & concentrated, full of red fruit flavours
£	7.10	9.30	36.00	Cotes Du Rhone, Les Terres Du Roy – France rich yet balanced crisp, full of jammy dark fruits
£	-	-	42.00	Rioja Crianza, Bodegas LAN – Spain oaky character, full bodied
£	7.00	9.10	35.00	Papa Figos, Douro tinto, Casa Ferreirinha – Portugal gold medal winner wine jammy, bright & breezy with fresh acidity, nice tannins

WAKE UP SOBER

ALCOHOL FREE

£	6.00	Brew Dog Punk IPA Alcohol Free 330 ml
£	5.50	Becks Blue Alcohol Free 330 ml
£	7.00	Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 0% 500 ml
£	7.00	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0% 500 ml
£	5.00	Caleno Light & Zesty 50 ml (Alcohol Free)

WATER

£ 2.90 Small Still / Sparkling Bottle	e 330 ml
---------------------------------------	----------

£ 4.90 Large Still / Sparkling Bottle 330 ml

inspired by tropical flavours of Colombia (pair it with classic tonic water)

C 5.00 Caleno Dark & Spicy 50 ml (Alcohol Free)

Caleno Dark & Spicy 50 ml (Alcohol Free)
Non- alcoholic spirit, is a delicious rum
alternative, inspired by tropical flavours
of Colombia

Non-Alcoholic Scavi & Ray Spumante – Italy the sparkling non-alcoholic drink, indulges the palate with exhilarating freshness, a fresh nose and a fruity tang.

Non- alcoholic spirit, is a delicious gin alternative,

SOFT DRINKS

£	Pint 2.80	Half Pint 2.30	Bottle 2.80	Coca Cola		
£	2.80	2.30	2.80	Diet Coke		
£	2.80	2.30	2.80	Schweppes L	emona	de
£	-	-	3.60	Fanta Orange	330 m	nl
£	-	-	3.90	Appletiser		
£	-	-	3.90	J20 Orange &	Passi	on
£	-	-	4.70	Red Bull (250	ml Ca	n)
£	-	-	3.70	Irn Bru 330 m	I	
£	-	-	3.70	Irn Bru Diet 33	30 ml	
£	-	-	3.50	Ginger Beer		
£	-	-	3.50	Ginger Ale		

TEA + COFFEE

£	3.50	Tea a selection of premium loose leaf pyramid tea & herbal infusions available
£	3.00	Espresso
£	3.80	Double Espresso
£	3.50	Americano
£	3.60	Cappuccino/Latte
£	3.60	Flat White
£	3.60	Hot Chocolate

Fruit

SHAKE THINGS UP

FREE-SPIRITED COCKTAILS

Our Selecti<mark>on Of</mark> Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

£ 6.50 No Cosmo lime juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

£ 6.50 Shir<mark>ley Tem</mark>ple ging<mark>er ale, li</mark>me juice, grenadine

£ 6.50 Toothless Shark grenadine, orange juice, lime juice

COCKTAILS

- £ 13.00 French Martini Signature Drink smirnoff vodka, pineapple juice, chambord
- £ 13.00 Espresso Martini smirnoff vodka, espresso, kahlua
- £ 13.00 Gin Martini gin, dry vermouth, have it stirred or shaken
- £ 13.00 Cosmopolitan absolut vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice
- £ 13.00 Blue Lagoon vodka, lemonade, blue curacao
- £ 13.00 Dark & Stormy dark rum, lime juice, ginger beer, angostura bitters
- £ 13.00 Old Fashioned bourbon whisky, sugar syrup, bitters